80C51PXMATRA MHS
Rev. B (19/09/94) 1
Introduction
The MHS 80C51PX are piggy back devices for all the
MHS microcontrollers 80C51, 80C52, 83C154 and
83C154D.
That piggy back devices represent an efficient tool which
allows designers to do the most realistic software

80C51PX MATRA MHS
Rev. B (19/09/94)14
Ordering Information
Temperature Range
blank : Commercial
(0 to 70°C)
Package Type
C : ceramic
       Dual In Line
P : chip on board
Part number
80C51P : piggy back
80C51P
Version
4 : for 80C51 (4 K ROM)
8 : for 80C52 (8 K ROM)
16 : for 83C154 (16 K ROM)
32 : for 83C154D (32 K ROM)
C
P